

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of road					
RCD Works from Kateva Bhangi					
patli RCD road to Mahamikhari					
under MMSY (in road blank)					
L = 1.8 Km					
Agency - Sona Engg. Co. Pvt. Ltd.					
Thana road Gopalganj					
Agg. No - 36/MBD (MMSY Work Bank)					
20/7-20/8					

Date of Commencement

of work - 01/05/2017

Date of Completion of work - 30/4/18

Estimated cost Rs. 1,40,05,879/-

Date of Entry -

Measurement

(1) Clearing & grubbing

road land etc. -

all complete Job.

2 20 30.0 2.5 - = 4500 m²

2 20 30.0 2.25 - = 2700 "

7200 m²

Qty = 0.72 Hect

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3rd year Maintenance Bill
					Name of Work: Contn of road and
					C.D. work from Kelaga
					Shaga Road R.C.D Road
					to Bichhona Khua up
					border under M.M. 4.5.4 (K.B.)
Agency-					Sona Engalame Pvt. Ltd
					Home Road. Gopalgarh
Approved by					3/11/2017
					(L.B.) 2017-2018
Valued by					1/1/18
Date of Completion -					
(2) 13/01/2018					
(K.S.I.)					Restoration of
					Road cut & barrier
					with 80/11 Maximum
					etc all Comp job
					2x 8.60x1.00x.250=4.30
					1x 14.60x1.00x.200=3.52
					2x 30.00x1.00x.150=9.00
					1x 11.60x1.10x.200=2.32
					2x 15x30.00x1.00x.250=75.00
					2x 25.00x1.00x.250=12.50
					2x 4x30.00x1.00x.100=24.00

Continuation

194.4 =

Total = 124.50 m³130.62 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
(1) Restoration of source home with soil Moorum etc					
124.58 m ² wide P. NO (62)					
@ Rs 320 = 39872/-					
(2) Making of home shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder surface etc etc etc					
2400 m ² wide P. NO (63)					
@ Rs 48 = 115200/-					
(3) Fronting and laying two coats of surface dressing or wearing course of concrete at a laying of bitumene surface binder laid on the prepared surface etc etc etc					
126.55 m ² wide P. NO (63)					
@ Rs 192 = 24396/-					
Total Rs					94,995.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds from <u>Shoulder</u>	89500 m ²				Le 98039-
@ Rs-1268/m ²					NO (64) Rs= 1504/-
(10)					Total Le = 99543
(11)					@ Sal 21/09/22
JK					MADU
21/9/22					C&P
JK					Rushy 30/7/22